GIRRAKOOL
BLUES FESTIVAL 2020
CHARTER BUS TIMETABLE

Busways will be operating shuttle buses to the Girrakool Blues
Festival to the below times throughout the festival.

Friday 6 March

To the Festival

Umina Beach Public School 4.00pm
Woy Woy Station (Stand A) 4.15pm
Gosford Station (Stand F) 4.30pm
Kariong, Central Coast Hwy near Wakefield ClI 4.40pm
Mt Penang (Festival Site) 4.45pm

From the Festival

Mt Penang (Festival Site) 12.15am
Kariong, Central Coast Hwy near Bella Vista Motel 12.10am
Gosford Station (Stand F) 12.20am
Woy Woy Station (Stand A) 12.45am
Umina Beach 1.00am

p Busways




Saturday 7 March

To the Festival

Umina Beach Public School

Woy Woy Station (Stand A)

Gosford Station (Stand F)

Kariong, Central Coast Hwy near Wakefield ClI
Mt Penang (Festival Site)

From the festival

Mt Penang (Festival Site)

Kariong, Central Coast Hwy near Bella Vista Motel
Gosford Station (Stand F)

Woy Woy Station (Stand A)

Umina Beach

Sunday 8 March

To the Festival

Umina Beach Public School

Woy Woy Station (Stand A)

Gosford Station (Stand F)

Kariong, Central Coast Hwy near Wakefield ClI
Mt Penang (Festival Site)

From the Festival

Mt Penang (Festival Site)

Kariong, Central Coast Hwy near Bella Vista Motel
Gosford Station (Stand F)

Woy Woy Station (Stand A)

Umina Beach

P Busways

10.30am
10.45am
11:00am
11.10am
11.15am

12.15am
12.20am
12.30am
12.45am
1.00am

10.30am
10.45am
11:00am
11.10am
11.15am

7:00pm
7.05pm
7.15pm
7.30pm
7.45pm




