GIRRAKOOL BLUES FESTIVAL 2020 CHARTER BUS TIMETABLE

Busways will be operating shuttle buses to the Girrakool Blues Festival to the below times throughout the festival.

Friday 6 March

		Festiva	
In	Tha	LOCTIVA	м

to the restival	
Umina Beach Public School	4.00pm
Woy Woy Station (Stand A)	4.15pm
Gosford Station (Stand F)	4.30pm
Kariong, Central Coast Hwy near Wakefield Cl	4.40pm
Mt Penang (Festival Site)	4.45pm
From the Festival	
Mt Penang (Festival Site)	12.15am
Kariong, Central Coast Hwy near Bella Vista Motel	12.10am
Gosford Station (Stand F)	12.20am
Woy Woy Station (Stand A)	12.45am





Saturday 7 March

10	tha	Festival
-10	uic	ı cəuva

Umina Beach Public School	10.30am
Woy Woy Station (Stand A)	10.45am
Gosford Station (Stand F)	11:00am
Kariong, Central Coast Hwy near Wakefield Cl	11.10am
Mt Penang (Festival Site)	11.15am
From the festival	
From the festival Mt Penang (Festival Site)	12.15am
	12.15am 12.20am
Mt Penang (Festival Site)	1=1.00000

Sunday 8 March

To the Festival

Umina Beach

Umina Beach Public School	10.30am
Woy Woy Station (Stand A)	10.45am
Gosford Station (Stand F)	11:00am
Kariong, Central Coast Hwy near Wakefield Cl	11.10am
Mt Penang (Festival Site)	11.15am

From the Festival

Mt Penang (Festival Site)	7:00pm
Kariong, Central Coast Hwy near Bella Vista Motel	7.05pm
Gosford Station (Stand F)	7.15pm
Woy Woy Station (Stand A)	7.30pm
Umina Beach	7.45pm





1.00am